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10 0,223992 63 60,80    Rikke Klüver-Kristensen M2 70,0    75,0    75,0    75,0     16,80   40,0   45,0   47,5   47,5     10,64   122,5    90,0   95,0   97,5   97,5   21,84 220,0 1 49,28 7

5 0,228315 63 59,15    Simone Møller SENIOR 42,5    52,5    62,5    62,5     14,27   22,5   27,5   30,0   30,0     6,85     92,5      50,0   65,0   72,5   72,5   16,55 165,0 2 37,67 10

8 0,181963 84+ 93,35    Eva Thomadsen M2 80,0    90,0    95,0    95,0     17,29   42,5   47,5   51,0   51,0     9,28     146,0    100,0 110,0 112,5 112,5 20,47 258,5 1 47,04 8

4 0,158316 66 64,10    Linus Hjort Brandt SUB-JUN 60,0    70,0    85,0    85,0     13,46   40,0   50,0   55,0   55,0     8,71     140,0    70,0   80,0   92,5   92,5   14,64 232,5 1 36,81 11

-     

14 0,152622 74 68,70    Johan Vinter SUB-JUN 130,0  137,5  140,0  140,0   21,37   85,0   87,5   87,5   87,5     13,35   227,5    150,0 160,0 165,0 165,0 25,18 392,5 1 59,90 3

-     

11 0,138765 83 82,60    Rasmus Skovbo SENIOR 170,0  175,0  185,0  185,0   25,67   127,5 135,0 140,0 135,0   18,73   320,0    195,0 210,0 225,0 225,0 31,22 545,0 1 75,63 1

6 0,140369 83 80,75    Jannick Skoubo Leach JUNIOR 100,0  110,0  120,0  120,0   16,84   100,0 105,0 110,0 105,0   14,74   225,0    130,0 145,0 160,0 160,0 22,46 385,0 2 54,04 5

12 0,144504 83 76,30    Tristian Hjort Brandt SUB-JUN 110,0  120,0  130,0  120,0   17,34   75,0   85,0   85,0   85,0     12,28   215,0    160,0 170,0 180,0 170,0 24,57 375,0 3 54,19 4

9 0,139754 83 81,45    Kristoffer Madsen JUNIOR 70,0    70,0    85,0    70,0     9,78     65,0   72,5   80,0   72,5     10,13   165,0    90,0   110,0 130,0 130,0 18,17 272,5 4 38,08 9

-     

7 0,136176 93 85,75    Villiam Stender JUNIOR 160,0  165,0  172,5  172,5   23,49   105,0 112,5 115,0 112,5   15,32   285,0    220,0 240,0 245,0 240,0 32,68 525,0 1 71,49 2

Udstyr:

13 0,098390 120 114,70  Jan Fisker Knudsen M2 185,0  185,0  205,0  185,0   18,20   142,5 152,5 160,0 160,0   15,74   345,0    140,0 160,0 175,0 175,0 17,22 520,0 1 51,16 6

Bænkpres enkelt:

7 0,156894 66 65,20    Jan Marek M2 90,0   95,0   98,0   95,0     14,90   95,0      95,0   1 54,24 

20 0,147484 74 73,35    Jacob Kolding JUNIOR 80,0   90,0   92,5   90,0     13,27   90,0      90,0   1 48,22 

19 0,142735 83 78,15    Kåre Lomstein Jensen JUNIOR 100,0 110,0 117,5 110,0   15,70   110,0    110,0 1 57,00 

22 0,140148 83 81,00    Bo Jensen M4 80,0   85,0   90,0   90,0     12,61   90,0      90,0   2 45,78 

23 0,134543 93 87,85    Daniel Bundgaard Jæger JUNIOR 110,0 112,5 115,0 112,5   15,14   112,5    112,5 1 54,90 


